Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Zusammensetzung:
Empfohlene Druckgrosse:
Dimension:

Griffgrosse:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.026.51

PACKETA

PACKETA, Tasche aus biologisch
abbaubarem Material, Faltbar, Lime-Griin

Polypropylen

10 x 4cm

38 x 42cm

40 x 2.5cm
0.0408 kg
0.0465 kg

212

200/25

0.42 mx0.52 mx0.46 m
9.3 kg
8605025609966
420222900000
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